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Product datasheet TOTEM FL code : 965.00.42

«Description

EN Exotic wood bollard «Iroko» with a rectangular stainless steel base for easy and robust attachment.
TOTEM is a support for our portlights like «Cobus», «Octus» and «Lotus» which makes it a simple and
timeless luminaire particularly suitable for orientation lighting, delineation and guidance for walkways and
pathways access.

Dimensions: 180x60mm - height: 700mm - base: 220x100mm
Color: 42 - Exotic wood & stainless steel

FR Balise en bois exotique « Iroko» avec une base rectangulaire en inox pour une fixation facile et robuste.
TOTEM est un support pour nos hublots de type « Cobus », « Octus » et « Lotus » qui en fait un luminaire
sobre et intemporel particulierement adapté pour I'éclairage d’orientation, de délimitation et de guidage
pour les allées piétonnes et les voies d'acces.

Dimensions: 180x60mm - hauteur: 700mm - base: 220x100mm
Color: 42 - Bois exotique & inox

NL Houten paal vervaardigd uit exotische hout ‘Iroko’ met een rechthoekige basis in roestvrij staal voor
eenvoudig en robuuste bevestiging. TOTEM is een basis voor onze type «Cobus», «Octus» en «Lotus»
toestellen die in feite een sober en tijdloos armatuur zijn voor oriéntatie verlichting, geschikt voor de
afbakening van toegangswegen en opritten.

_180x60 GR KoAwva atd eEwTikd {UAO «Iroko»,To oTroio gival KatdAANAo yia TOTTOBETNON QWTIOTIKWY OTTWG Ta
Cobus,ta Octus kai Ta Lotus.AlatiBeTal pe TAGKa a1md a1od@AI TTAXOUG 4mm yia TnV TOTToB£TNON Tou.
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available with the following lamps

Cobus A Cobus B Cobus C Cobus D
= - 2 P
Octus O Octus X Lotus A Lotus B 1
Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.
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